
91

Terminal block accessories

C
lu

tch
 L

o
ck

T
erm

in
al B

lo
cks

P
L

C
 In

terface
T

erm
in

al B
lo

cks
R

ail T
yp

e
T

erm
in

al B
lo

cks
A

ssem
b

ly
T

erm
in

al B
lo

cks
S

p
ecial P

u
rp

o
se

T
erm

in
al B

lo
cks

Term
inal

B
lock A

ccessories
L

in
e-u

p

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
3 pieces

5 sets of A/B
5 sets of A/B
5 sets of A/B
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces

5 sets of A/B
5 sets of A/B

5 sets of A/B

End plate

This is used for terminal of assembled 
terminal unit. When two sheets are 
used for both ends, they also work as 
stopper of sticker. Furthermore, it is 
also possible to use one sheet for one 
side by bending and removing the lug 
for pressing sticker.

Use one sheet for the terminal of 
assembled terminal unit. However, it is 
not necessary for TR200 and TR400. 
As the N type has no groove for leading 
name sticker, it is possible to use two 
sheets for both ends to use them as 
stopper of sticker too.

Thickness
(mm)

There is a groove
for sticker

TXA 1
TXA 3
TXA 5
TXA 6
TXA 10
TXA 15
TXUA 1
TXUA 3
TXUA 5
TXUA 6
TXUA 10
TXFA 1
TXSUA 20
TXWA 10
TXWA 20
TXWA 40
TTA 1 SK
TTA 2 K
TTJA 8N
TXJA 7
TXJA 8
TFPA 20
TFPA 40
TFPA 80
TTFPA 20
TTGA 20

TTGA 40

3
3
3
3.5
4
4
3
3
3
3.5
4
3.5
3
4
4
5
8 with two sheets
11 with two sheets
8 with two sheets
2.5
2.5
3
3
3
8 with two sheets
8 with two sheets

10.5 with two sheets

General
mass (g)

Number of
contents

2.5
4
5
5.5
11
14
2.5
4.5
5
6
14
10
5
14
17
30
12.7
22
11
1.5
2
2.5
5
7
13
13

22

TRA 1 K
TRA 2 K
TRA 3 K
TRA 6 K
TRA 10 K

There is no groove
for sticker

TRA 1 NK
TRA 2 NK
TRA 3 NK
TRA 6 NK
TRA 10 NK

Applicable unit

TR10K, TR10SK
TR20K
TR30K
TR60K
TR100K

Thickness
(mm)

2
2
3
3
3.5

General
mass
(g)

2
2
2.5
5
10

Number of
contents

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces

Type name

TX7 to TX20
TX30
TX50
TX60
TX100
TX150, TXW150
TXU7 to TXU20
TXU30
TXU50
TXU60
TXU100
TXF10, TXF10N, TXS20
TXSU20
TXW100R, TXW100DR
TXW200R, TXW200DR
TXW400
TT10SK, TT10SUK
TT20K, TT20UK
TTJ8N, TTJ8NU
TXJ7
TXJ8
TFP15, TFP20
TFP40
TFP80
TTFP203, TTFP2035
TTG203, TTG2035, 
TTG20U3, TTG20U35
TTG40, TTG40U

TWA 10B
TWA 15B
TWA 16B
TWA 20B
TWA 25B
TWA 26B
TWA 30B
TWA 50B
TWA 16BC
TWA 26BC
TWA 16BCB
TWA 26BCB
TWA 15D
TWA 16D
TWA 25D
TWA 26D
TWA 35D
TWA 36D
TTWA 20D
TWA 25F
TWYA 10
TWYA 16
TWEA 20

For TW 10B
For TW 15B
For TW 16B
For TW 20B
For TW 25B
For TW 26B
For TW 30B
For TW 50B
For TW 16BC
For TW 26BC
For TW 16BCB
For TW 26BCB
For TW 15D
For TW 16D
For TW 25D, TW 25DE
For TW 26D, TW 26DE
For TW 35D
For TW 36D
For TTW 20D
For TW 25F
For TWY 10
For TWY 16
For TWEU 20

Applicable unit

Type name

Type name Product name General mass (g)

5 pairs
Number of contents

(for TR Series)

The end plate is used for terminal of 
assembled terminal unit. Furthermore, 
it also works as a stopper of name 
sticker. Each sheet for right and left is 
one set.

(for TW Series)

TXA1

Sticker pressing lug

When two sheets are used for both sides

4
4.5
5.5
4
4.5
7
9
11
5.5
10
5.5
10
5
6
7
7.5
9
11
11
12
6
9
7

Note:  End plate general mass is total of right and left 2 plates (1 pair).




