## End plate

This is used for terminal of assembled terminal unit. When two sheets are used for both ends, they also work as stopper of sticker. Furthermore, it is also possible to use one sheet for one side by bending and removing the lug for pressing sticker.



When two sheets are used for both sides



TXA1

Type name	Applicable unit	(mm)	General mass (g)	Number of contents
TXA 1	TX7 to TX20	3	2.5	10 pieces
TXA 3	TX30	3	4	10 pieces
TXA 5	TX50	3	5	10 pieces
TXA 6	TX60	3.5	5.5	5 pieces
TXA 10	TX100	4	11	5 pieces
TXA 15	TX150, TXW150	4	14	5 pieces
TXUA 1	TXU7 to TXU20	3	2.5	10 pieces
TXUA 3	TXU30	3	4.5	10 pieces
TXUA 5	TXU50	3	5	10 pieces
TXUA 6	TXU60	3.5	6	5 pieces
TXUA 10	TXU100	4	14	5 pieces
TXFA 1	TXF10, TXF10N, TXS20	3.5	10	10 pieces
TXSUA 20	TXSU20	3	5	10 pieces
TXWA 10	TXW100R, TXW100DR	4	14	5 pieces
TXWA 20	TXW200R, TXW200DR	4	17	5 pieces
TXWA 40	TXW400	5	30	3 pieces
TTA 1 SK	TT10SK, TT10SUK	8 with two sheets	12.7	5 sets of A/B
TTA 2 K	TT20K, TT20UK	11 with two sheets	22	5 sets of A/B
TTJA 8N	TTJ8N, TTJ8NU	8 with two sheets	11	5 sets of A/B
TXJA 7	TXJ7	2.5	1.5	10 pieces
TXJA 8	TXJ8	2.5	2	10 pieces
TFPA 20	TFP15, TFP20	3	2.5	10 pieces
TFPA 40	TFP40	3	5	10 pieces
TFPA 80	TFP80	3	7	10 pieces
TTFPA 20	TTFP203, TTFP2035	8 with two sheets	13	5 sets of A/B
TTGA 20	TTG203, TTG2035,	8 with two sheets	13	5 sets of A/B
	TTG20U3, TTG20U35			
TTGA 40	TTG40, TTG40U	10.5 with two sheets	22	5 sets of A/B

## (for TR Series)

Use one sheet for the terminal of assembled terminal unit. However, it is not necessary for TR200 and TR400. As the N type has no groove for leading name sticker, it is possible to use two sheets for both ends to use them as stopper of sticker too.

## (for TW Series)

The end plate is used for terminal of assembled terminal unit. Furthermore, it also works as a stopper of name sticker. Each sheet for right and left is one set.

Type There is a groove for sticker	name There is no groove for sticker	Applicable unit	Thickness (mm)	General mass (g)	Number of contents
TRA 1 K	TRA 1 NK	TR10K, TR10SK	2	2	10 pieces
TRA 2 K	TRA 2 NK	TR20K	2	2	10 pieces
TRA 3 K	TRA 3 NK	TR30K	3	2.5	10 pieces
TRA 6 K	TRA 6 NK	TR60K	3	5	5 pieces
TRA 10 K	TRA 10 NK	TR100K	3.5	10	5 pieces

Type name	Product name	General mass (g)	Number of contents
TWA 10B	For TW 10B	4	5 pairs
TWA 15B	For TW 15B	4.5	
TWA 16B	For TW 16B	5.5	
TWA 20B	For TW 20B	4	
TWA 25B	For TW 25B	4.5	
TWA 26B	For TW 26B	7	
TWA 30B	For TW 30B	9	
TWA 50B	For TW 50B	11	
TWA 16BC	For TW 16BC	5.5	
TWA 26BC	For TW 26BC	10	
TWA 16BCB	For TW 16BCB	5.5	
TWA 26BCB	For TW 26BCB	10	
TWA 15D	For TW 15D	5	
TWA 16D	For TW 16D	6	
TWA 25D	For TW 25D, TW 25DE	7	
TWA 26D	For TW 26D, TW 26DE	7.5	
TWA 35D	For TW 35D	9	
TWA 36D	For TW 36D	11	
TTWA 20D	For TTW 20D	11	
TWA 25F	For TW 25F	12	
TWYA 10	For TWY 10	6	
TWYA 16	For TWY 16	9	
TWEA 20	For TWEU 20	7	

Note: End plate general mass is total of right and left 2 plates (1 pair).